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catchfors A/S
ALL SEASONS pcr

Item 
No.

Sizes 
Description

Sidewall 
Description

Standard 
Rim

Section
Width
(mm)

OA.  
Diameter

(mm)

Wheel
Diameter

Max. 
Pressure
(kpa/psi)

215/55R16

215/60R16

215/65R16

215/70R16

225/55R16

205/45ZR17

205/50ZR17

215/45ZR17

215/50ZR17

215/55ZR17

215/60R17

225/45R17

225/50R17

225/55R17

225/60R17

225/65R17

235/45ZR17

235/55R17

235/65R17

225/40ZR18

225/45ZR18

225/55R18

235/50ZR18

245/40ZR18

245/45ZR18

97VXL

99HXL

102HXL

100H

99VXL

88WXL

93WXL

91WXL

95WXL

98WXL

100VXL

94WXL

98WXL

101WXL

103VXL

106VXL

97WXL

103WXL

108VXL

92WXL

95WXL

98V

101WXL

97WXL

100WXL

CAS1604XL

CAS1605XL

CAS1606XL

CAS1611

CAS1612XL

CAS1705XL

CAS1706XL

CAS1707XL

CAS1708XL

CAS1709XL

CAS1710XL

CAS1701XL

CAS1702XL

CAS1703XL

CAS1711XL

CAS1712XL

CAS1713XL

CAS1704XL

CAS1714XL

CAS1801XL

CAS1802XL

CAS1803

CAS1804XL

CAS1805XL

CAS1806XL

7.0

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.0

7.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

7.0

6.5

7.5

8.0

7.0

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

8.0

7.5

7.0

7.5

8.5

8.0

226

221

221

221

233

206

214

213

226

226

221

225

233

233

228

228

236

245

240

230

225

233

245

248

243

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

642

664

686

708

680

616

638

626

648

668

690

637

658

680

702

724

644

690

738

637

659

705

693

653

677

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

340/50

340/50

340/50

300/44

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

340/50

17

18

16


